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VERITY ANALYTICS

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

*FOR QUALITY ASSURANCE PURPOSES. NOT A CALIFORNIA COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATE.

PRODUCED: JUL 06,2023

SAMPLE: LEMON BURST (FLOWER)

BATCH NO.:

SRC PKG:

MATRIX: FLOWER
CATEGORY:INHALABLE

SAMPLE ID:

COLLECTED ON:JUL3,2023
RECEIVED ON:JUL6,2023

SAMPLE SIZE: 10 G

RECEIVEDBY: PARI ROSTAMZADEH

CULTIVATOR INFO

VA/SOP-500.01: POTENCYTESTINGWITHHPLC-UV //JUL 06,2023

ANALYTE LIMIT AMT AMT LOD/LOQ (mg/g) PASS/FAIL
CBC ND ND 0.0143/0.0476 N/A
CBD ND ND 0.0140/0.0476 N/A
CBDA 0.0670 % 0.670 mg/g 0.0110/0.0476 N/A
CBDV ND ND 0.0123/0.0476 N/A
CBG 0.0727 % 0.727 mgl/g 0.0133/0.0476 N/A
CBGA 0.5560 % 5.560 mg/g 0.0150/0.0476 N/A

**TOTALTHC = DELTA-8-THC + (DELTA-8-THCA X 0.877) +
** TOTAL CBD = CBD + (CBDA X 0.877)
DRY-WEIGHT AMOUNTS SHOWN
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BATCH: PASS

CANNABINOID OVERVIEW

TOTAL THC:

TOTAL CBD:

TOTAL CANNABINOIDS:

SUM OF CANNABI

BATCH RESULT:
POITENCY
MOISTURE

LIMIT AMT

ND

ND

0.2843 %

34.3188 %

30.3819 %

0.0588 %

NOIDS:

PASS

TESTED

TESTED

AMT

ND

ND

2.843 mgl/g
343.188 mg/g
303.819 mg/g
0.588 mg/g

30.3819 %

0.0588 %

31.1010 %

35.3988 %

LOD/LOQ (mg/g)

0.0123/0.0476
0.0140/0.0476
0.0143/0.0476
0.0645/0.2378

PASS/FAIL

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

RESULTS CERTIFIED BY: PAUL HAMRAH, MS,

PHARMD

LABDIRECTOR, VERITY ANALYTICS
JuL 06,2023
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